DRAINAGE STRUCTURE IMPROVEMENT	S											
BID TABULATION			ENGINEE	R'S ESTIMATE	Brauer Construction, LLC		Mera Excavating, LLC		Gene Haile Excavating, Inc.		Travis Hodge Hauling, LLC	
Description	0.00	Unit	Unit		Unit	Tatal	Unit		Unit	Tetal	Unit	Tatal
Description	Qty.	Unit	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
Work Area #1 - Evert School Road	1	10	£4.000.00	\$4.000.00		\$2,500.00	\$6 200 07	¢6 200 07	£0.004.0C	£0.004.00	£4.000.00	¢4.000.00
MOBILIZATION CONSTRUCTION STAKING	1	LS LS	\$4,000.00 \$1,500.00	\$4,000.00		\$2,500.00	\$6,399.07 \$3,580.20	\$6,399.07 \$3,580.20	\$8,224.86 \$1,750.00	\$8,224.86 \$1,750.00	\$4,000.00 \$1,500.00	\$4,000.00 \$1,500.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00		\$1,100.00	\$1,961.53	\$1,961.53	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSEGE BOARD (PCMB) EROSION CONTROL	4	EA/DAY	\$500.00 \$1.500.00	\$2,000.00 \$1,500.00	\$450.00	\$1,800.00 \$1,500.00	\$158.26 \$1,259.58	\$633.04 \$1,259.58	\$500.00	\$2,000.00 \$1,000.00	\$1,200.00 \$3,000.00	\$4,800.00
RESTORATION (LIME, FERTILIZER, SEED, TYPE 3 MULCH & 4" TOPSOIL)		LS	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00		÷.(••••••	.,	\$1,239.56	\$3,000.00	1.1	+0,000.00	10100000
	1		+=,====	+=,		\$2,500.00	\$1,227.77		++,++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
SITE CLEARING AND GRUBBING REMOVALS	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00 \$3,500.00		\$1.000.00 \$2.000.00	\$797.36 \$1.440.92	\$797.36	\$2,575.00	\$2,575.00 \$7,750.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00 \$4,000.00
BANK GRADING AND SHAPING	1	LS LS	\$3,500.00 \$2,000.00	\$2,000.00		\$1,000.00	\$3,189.38	\$3,189.38	\$7,750.00 \$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$4,000.00 \$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
12" THICK AGGREGATE ROADWAY PATCH	104	SY	\$20.00	\$2,080.00	\$10.00	\$1,040.00	\$16.79	\$1,746.16	\$18.50	\$1,924.00	\$18.00	\$1,872.00
ROCK EXCAVATION	20	CY	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$68.26	\$1,365.20	\$80.00	\$1,600.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00
UNSUITABLE PIPE/CULVERT FOUNDATION MATERIAL 12'Wx5'H PRECAST REINF. CONCRETE BOX CULVERT W/BEVELED ENDS	20 66	CY LF	\$40.00 \$650.00	\$800.00 \$42,900.00	\$100.00 \$1,100.00	\$2,000.00 \$72,600.00	\$73.14 \$1,243.68	\$1,462.80 \$82,082.88	\$50.00 \$1,200.00	\$1,000.00 \$79,200.00	\$50.00 \$1,280.00	\$1,000.00 \$84,480.00
TYPE 2 ROCK BLANKET (2' THICK) WITH FILTER FABRIC	167	CY	\$50.00	\$8,350.00	\$25.00	\$4,175.00	\$47.52	\$7,935.84	\$44.00	\$7,348.00	\$70.00	\$11,690.00
WOVEN WIRE FENCE W/2 STRAND BARBED WIRE TOP	71	LF	\$25.00	\$1,775.00	\$10.00	\$710.00	\$44.36	\$3,149.56	\$31.00	\$2,201.00	\$25.00	\$1,775.00
WATER GAP TEMPORARY FENCE	1 170	EA LF	\$2,700.00 \$7.00	\$2,700.00 \$1,190.00	\$5.00	\$500.00 \$850.00	\$1,873.99 \$3.23	\$1,873.99 \$549.10	\$1,000.00 \$10.00	\$1,000.00 \$1,700.00	\$2,000.00 \$10.00	\$2,000.00 \$1,700.00
Subtotal Work Area #1	170	LF	\$7.00	\$80,295.00	\$5.00	\$98,025.00	\$3.23	\$120,654.38		\$125,722.86	\$10.00	\$142,317.00
		1							1			
Work Area #2 - Trimble Road MOBILIZATION		LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,845.81	\$3,845.81	\$4,568.34	\$4,568.34	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
CONSTRUCTION STAKING	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,845.81	\$3,845.81	\$4,568.34	\$4,568.34 \$1,750.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00		\$1,100.00	\$1,961.53	\$1,961.53	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSEGE BOARD (PCMB)	4	EA/DAY	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$158.26	\$633.04	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$700.00	\$2,800.00
EROSION CONTROL RESTORATION (LIME, FERTILIZER, SEED, TYPE 3 MULCH & 4" TOPSOIL)	1	LS	\$1,500.00 \$2,500.00	\$1,500.00 \$2,500.00		\$1,500.00 \$2,500.00	\$1,259.58 \$1,227.77	\$1,259.58 \$1,227.77	\$1,000.00 \$3,000.00	\$1,000.00 \$3,000.00	\$2,000.00 \$5,000.00	\$2,000.00 \$5,000.00
SITE CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00	\$1,062.08	\$1,062.08	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
REMOVALS	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00		\$2,000.00	\$3,055.34	\$3,055.34	\$6,250.00	\$6,250.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
BANK GRADING AND SHAPING	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00		\$1,000.00	\$1,814.91	\$1,814.91	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
12" THICK AGGREGATE ROADWAY PATCH ROCK EXCAVATION	100 20	SY CY	\$20.00 \$50.00	\$2,000.00 \$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00 \$2,000.00	\$16.96 \$68.26	\$1,696.00 \$1,365.20	\$18.50 \$80.00	\$1,850.00 \$1,600.00	\$18.00 \$200.00	\$1,800.00 \$4,000.00
UNSUITABLE PIPE/CULVERT FOUNDATION MATERIAL	20	CY	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$52.46	\$1,049.20	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$4,000.00
120" CMP PIPE ARCH (10 GA. 3x1 ALUMINIZED W/SQUARE ENDS)	72	LF	\$490.00	\$35,280.00	\$340.00	\$24,480.00	\$516.04	\$37,154.88	\$420.00	\$30,240.00	\$538.00	\$38,736.00
120" CMP PIPE ARCH CONNECTING BAND - 4' WIDE	1	EA	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00		\$1,300.00	\$1,716.49	\$1,716.49	\$1,760.00	\$1,760.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
TYPE 2 ROCK BLANKET (2' THICK) WITH FILTER FABRIC WOVEN WIRE FENCE W/2 STRAND BARBED WIRE TOP	93 45	CY LF	\$50.00 \$25.00	\$4,650.00 \$1,125.00	\$25.00 \$10.00	\$2,325.00 \$450.00	\$53.11 \$66.14	\$4,939.23 \$2,976.30	\$44.00 \$46.00	\$4,092.00 \$2.070.00	\$70.00 \$25.00	\$6,510.00 \$1,125.00
WATER GAP	1	EA	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00		\$500.00	\$1,873.99	\$1,873.99	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
TEMPORARY FENCE	120	LF	\$7.00	\$840.00	\$5.00	\$600.00	\$4.32	\$518.40	\$10.00	\$1,200.00	\$10.00	\$1,200.00
Subtotal Work Area #2				\$69,895.00		\$48,805.00		\$71,729.95		\$69,830.34		\$82,171.00
Work Area #3 - Conrad Road												
MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00		\$2,500.00	\$5,039.21	\$5,039.21	\$4,389.36	\$4,389.36	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
CONSTRUCTION STAKING	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00		\$750.00	\$3,580.20	\$3,580.20	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSEGE BOARD (PCMB)	1	LS EA/DAY	\$1,500.00 \$500.00	\$1,500.00 \$2,000.00	\$450.00	\$1,100.00 \$1,800.00	\$1,961.53 \$299.98	\$1,961.53 \$1,199.92	\$1,200.00 \$500.00	\$1,200.00 \$2.000.00	\$2,000.00 \$700.00	\$2,000.00 \$2,800.00
EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,259.58	\$1,259.58	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
RESTORATION (LIME, FERTILIZER, SEED, TYPE 3 MULCH & 4" TOPSOIL)	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00		\$2,500.00	\$1,227.77	\$1,227.77	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
SITE CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$1,000,00	\$1,000.00		\$1.000.00	\$3,393.80	\$3,393,80	\$3,075.00	\$3,075.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000,00
REMOVALS	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00		\$2,000.00	\$1,991.46	\$1,991.46	\$6,226.00	\$6,226.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
BANK GRADING AND SHAPING	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00		\$1,000.00	\$2,035.13	\$2,035.13	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
12" THICK AGGREGATE ROADWAY PATCH ROCK EXCAVATION	105 20	SY CY	\$20.00 \$50.00	\$2,100.00 \$1.000.00	\$10.00 \$100.00	\$1,050.00 \$2,000.00	\$16.49 \$68.26	\$1,731.45 \$1,365.20	\$18.50 \$80.00	\$1,942.50 \$1.600.00	\$18.00 \$200.00	\$1,890.00 \$4,000.00
UNSUITABLE PIPE/CULVERT FOUNDATION MATERIAL	20	CY	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$68.26	\$1,365.20	\$50.00	\$1,600.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00
108" CMP PIPE ARCH (12 GA. 3x1 ALUMINIZED W/SQUARE ENDS)	64	LF	\$375.00	\$24,000.00	\$360.00	\$23,040.00	\$446.67	\$28,586.88	\$392.00	\$25,088.00	\$550.00	\$35,200.00
108" CMP PIPE ARCH CONNECTING BAND - 4' WIDE	1	EA	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00		\$900.00	\$1,236.64	\$1,236.64	\$1,316.14	\$1,316.14	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
TYPE 2 ROCK BLANKET (2' THICK) WITH FILTER FABRIC WOVEN WIRE FENCE W/2 STRAND BARBED WIRE TOP	137 83	CY	\$50.00 \$25.00	\$6,850.00 \$2,075.00	\$25.00 \$10.00	\$3,425.00 \$830.00	\$49.45 \$35.86	\$6,774.65 \$2,976.38	\$44.00 \$31.00	\$6,028.00 \$2,573.00	\$70.00 \$25.00	\$9,590.00 \$2,075.00
WATER GAP	1	EA	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$1,873.99	\$1,873.99	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
TEMPORARY FENCE	140	LF	\$7.00	\$980.00	\$5.00	\$700.00	\$3.70	\$518.00	\$10.00	\$1,400.00	\$10.00	\$1,400.00
Subtotal Work Area #3				\$60,905.00		\$48,595.00		\$67,809.99		\$67,088.00		\$83,255.00
Bid Total (Work Area #1 + Work Area #2 + Work Area #3)				\$211,095.00		\$195,425.00		\$260,194.32		\$262,641.20		\$307,743.00
Bid Response												
Work Authorization Certification												
Statement of Bidders Qualifications												
Anti-Collusion Statement												
Anti-Collusion Statement Bid Bond Signature and Identity of Bidder												